
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
11
66

121
12

188
23

111
56
18
8

82
2

Name
Fabio NIEDERAUER
Wilian LOVERA
Vilson VIAPIANA
Bruno SANGALI
Eloi de ROSSI
Tiago ZANELLA
Neomar BASSANI
Alisson LICKS
Julio CORSEUIL
Jorge KATZINSKI
Paulo SULZBACH
Afonso KLAUCK

Class
125cc LEVE
125cc PESADO
125cc PESADO
125cc LEVE
125cc PESADO
125cc LEVE
125cc PESADO
125cc PESADO
125cc PESADO
125cc PESADO
125cc PESADO
125cc PESADO

Laps
8
8

10
9
5

13
9
9
3
7
2
7

Best Tm
34.599
35.238
35.377
35.647
35.687
36.167
36.364
36.568
36.657
36.852
38.258
40.209

Diff

0.639
0.778
1.048
1.088
1.568
1.765
1.969
2.058
2.253
3.659
5.610

Gap

0.639
0.139
0.270
0.040
0.480
0.197
0.204
0.089
0.195
1.406
1.951

In Lap
8
8
8
6
4
9
7
9
3
7
2
7

2nd Best
34.765
35.329
35.847
35.878
35.704
36.222
36.434
37.780
37.560
36.948
41.204
40.474

Best Speed
83,239
81,730
81,409
80,792
80,702
79,631
79,199
78,757
78,566
78,150
75,278
71,626

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/09/2016 13:14:30

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

AMIGOS DO KART - GUAPORÉ 11/09
125cc

Treino

Practice started at 10:30:43

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km

11/09/2016 09:25

AMIGOS DO KART - 2ª ETAPA
GUAPORÉ - 11/09/2016


